
Start End Years Served First Name Last Name Tribe City ST
1976 1981 5 Kenneth Smith Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs Warm Springs OR
1981 1982 1 George Bowechop Makah Tribe Neah Bay WA
1982 1983 1 Gene Bell Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes Pablo MT
1983 1985 3 Michael Clements Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs Warm Springs OR
1985 1986 1 George DuCharme Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes Pablo MT
1986 1989 3 Michael Clements Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs Warm Springs OR
1989 1990 1 D. Fred Matt Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes Pablo MT
1990 1994 3 Don Peasley Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation Nespelem WA
1994 2000 6 Jaime A. Pinkham Nez Perce Tribe Lapwai ID
2000 2002 2 D. Fred Matt Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes Pablo MT
2002 2010 8 Nolan C. Colegrove Hoopa Valley Tribe Hoopa CA
2010 2012 2 Joe Durglo Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes Pablo MT
2012 2013 1 Larry Blythe Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians Cherokee NC
2013 2018 5 Phil Rigdon Yakama Nation DNR Toppenish WA
2018 2020 2 Vernon Stearns Spokane Tribe Wellpinit WA
2020 2024 4 Cody Desautel Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation Nespelem WA
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